
1074

6
0

5

LOGO OPTIONAL

LOGO OPTIONAL

1114

1
0

4

1102

1080

1
1

1
1

11

104

67

18

2
3
.
8
±
0
.
0
0
1

2
6

944

79

79

200

2
0

0

451

1
9

3

1
2

9

422

745

2
5

2

95

8
0

551

8
0

1
1

5

79

1042

5
9

3
1

9

6
4

8

6
3

5

6
0

9

I/O

79

8
0

1
1

5

472

2
1

19

19

AutoCAD SHX Text
SHEET: 1 / 1

AutoCAD SHX Text
DATE: 04.10.2018

AutoCAD SHX Text
CREATED : HÜSEYIN ÇIFTÇI

AutoCAD SHX Text
LAST REV. : NIHAT ÖZTEN

AutoCAD SHX Text
UNIT   

AutoCAD SHX Text
mm    

AutoCAD SHX Text
CHECK : Hakan KOYUNCUOGLU

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCALE : 1

AutoCAD SHX Text
VESTEL ELECTRONICS / DIJITAL PRODUCTS OPERATIONS MANISA/TURKIYE

AutoCAD SHX Text
TEL:+90.236.2130660 FAX:+90.236.2130512  

AutoCAD SHX Text
APPRV. : Deniz ÇETINYUREK

AutoCAD SHX Text
DIMENSIONS (mm)

AutoCAD SHX Text
TOLERANCES    K

AutoCAD SHX Text
±0.5°

AutoCAD SHX Text
ANGLES

AutoCAD SHX Text
50.01/100.00

AutoCAD SHX Text
100.01/250.00

AutoCAD SHX Text
250.01/500.00

AutoCAD SHX Text
500.01/1000.00

AutoCAD SHX Text
1000.01/2500.00

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.00/50.00

AutoCAD SHX Text
±0.10

AutoCAD SHX Text
±0.30

AutoCAD SHX Text
±0.50

AutoCAD SHX Text
±0.75

AutoCAD SHX Text
±1.00

AutoCAD SHX Text
±1.50

AutoCAD SHX Text
PRODUCT

AutoCAD SHX Text
PACKAGING

AutoCAD SHX Text
WIDTH mm

AutoCAD SHX Text
DEPTH mm

AutoCAD SHX Text
HEIGHT mm

AutoCAD SHX Text
ACTIVE CELL DIMENSIONS

AutoCAD SHX Text
NAME:

AutoCAD SHX Text
49495 DS

AutoCAD SHX Text
REV:

AutoCAD SHX Text
R01

AutoCAD SHX Text
MODEL 49495 DS 

AutoCAD SHX Text
104

AutoCAD SHX Text
635

AutoCAD SHX Text
775

AutoCAD SHX Text
1102

AutoCAD SHX Text
165

AutoCAD SHX Text
1215

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
REV.NO.

AutoCAD SHX Text
DATE/TARIH

AutoCAD SHX Text
NOTES/ACIKLAMALAR

AutoCAD SHX Text
FORMAT DÜZENLENDI

AutoCAD SHX Text
04.10.2018


